PINCE POUR EMBOUTS 70451

EUR'OHM

Code produit : 3765640
Réf. EUR'OHM : 70451
Code EAN : 3663752033794

CARACTERISTIQUE TECHNIQUES

Longueur
Largeur
Hauteur

Poids
Type de produit
Durée de la garantie
Code douane SH8

200 mm
70 mm
30 mm
383¢g
Pince pour embouts
1an

82032000
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